AX-TE-ISP
Thermowell For Immersion Temperature Sensors
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 1
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799        Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.00
(22/12/2023)
Product Overview
The AX-TE-ISP is the range of thermowell used with
Immersion type temperature sensors and transmitters.
Thermowells are made of Stainless Steel 316 and they are
20Bar pressure tested.
Products Features
• Made of Stainless Steel 316 and 20Bar tested • Available in five different sizes
• 1/2” BSPT Connection Threads  • Suitable to be used with all types of Immersion Sensors
Order Code Description
AX-TE-ISP 316 Stainless Steel Pocket 150mm – 20BAR Pressure Tested
AX-TE-ISP-65 316 Stainless Steel Pocket 65mm – 20BAR Pressure Tested
AX-TE-ISP-100   316 Stainless Steel Pocket 100mm – 20BAR Pressure Tested
AX-TE-ISP-200   316 Stainless Steel Pocket 200mm – 20BAR Pressure Tested
AX-TE-ISP-250   316 Stainless Steel Pocket 250mm – 20BAR Pressure Tested
Product Order Codes
Dimensions
AX-TE-ISP-250
AX-TE-ISP-200
AX-TE-ISP-100
AX-TE-ISP-150
AX-TE-ISP-200